
Lori Auxier-Hash 

Director of Outreach Services 

561-357-6340 

Lori.Auxier@fldoe.org 

Jan Smith  

Mgr. of Outreach Services 

850-245-1822 

Jan.Smith@fldoe.org 

Gerri McCormick 

407-207-4944 

Gerri.McCormick@fldoe.org 

Reyonna Parrish 

850-410-6830 

Reyonna.Parrish@fldoe.org 

Robin Blank 

561-357-4837 

Robin.Blank@fldoe.org 

Isabel  Acevedo 

305-364-3062 

Isabel.Acevedo@fldoe.org 

Stephanie Rosh 

727-771-4397 

Stephanie.Rosh@fldoe.org 

Pete Hernandez 

850-245-1821 

Pedro.Hernandez@fldoe.org 

Office of Student Financial Assistance 
Outreach Representatives 

 


